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Stundenplan - DP5-2605

Differenzierte Pathologie 5 - Mittwoch Abend - online

Online. Prifung vor Ort.

Tag Datum

Mi. 20.05.2026
Mi. 27.05.2026
Mi. 03.06.2026
Mi. 10.06.2026
Mi. 17.06.2026
Mi. 24.06.2026
Mi. 01.07.2026
Mi. 08.07.2026
Mi. 15.07.2026
Mi. 19.08.2026
Mi. 26.08.2026
Mi. 02.09.2026
Mi. 09.09.2026
Mi. 16.09.2026

Biomedica GmbH, Flughofstrasse 41, CH-8152 Glattbrugg, www.biomedica.ch

Zeit

18:00 - 21:30
18:00 - 21:30
18:00 - 21:30
18:00 - 21:30
18:00 - 21:30
18:00 - 21:30
18:00 - 21:30
18:00 - 21:30
18:00 - 21:30
18:00 - 21:30
18:00 - 21:30
18:00 - 21:30
18:00 - 21:30
18:00 - 21:30

Stunden
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
3.5
35

Lehrperson

Bachmair Andreas
Bachmair Andreas
Bachmair Andreas
Bachmair Andreas
Bachmair Andreas
Bachmair Andreas
Bachmair Andreas
Bachmair Andreas
Bachmair Andreas
Bachmair Andreas
Bachmair Andreas
Bachmair Andreas
Bachmair Andreas

Bachmair Andreas

Bemerkung
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